quantifiphotonics.com
AVAILABLE IN PXI
AVAILABLE IN MATRIQ
1000 SERIES
OPTICAL SPECTRUM
ANALYZER
SPECIFICATION SHEET
OSA

Sweep time (4 nm, 101pts) < 180 ms < 180 ms < 180 ms < 180 ms
Quantifi Photonics  |  OSA  1000 Series specification sheet  |  9 of 12 Version 0.6.15
ORDERING INFORMATION
OSA - XXXX  - X - XX- PXIE
OSA - XXXX  - X - XX  - MTRQ
Model number
1001 = 1265 - 1355 nm
1002 = 1355 - 1445 nm
1004 = 1525 - 1615 nm
1005 = 1510 - 1570 nm
1006 = 1565 - 1625 nm
1008 = 1520 - 1565 nm
Connector type
FC = FC/PC
FA = FC/APC
SC = SC/PC
SA = SC/APC
Number of channels
1 = 1 channel
WARRANTY INFORMATION
This product comes with a standard 1 year warranty.
Quantifi Photonics  |  OSA  1000 Series specification sheet  |  10 of 12 Version 0.6.15
10% Discount
EXTENDED WARRANTIES AND CALIBRATION PLANS
CALIBRATION PLANS FOR ADDITIONAL DISCOUNTS
Over time and with regular use, all optical parts and connectors require re-calibration and maintenance to